Board of Trustees - School Responsibilities 2023-2024	
Trustee	July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024
Brian Marbutt	Dale R. Fair Babson Park
Dr. Lori Hutto / Nicole Sealey	Bok Academy South
Andy Blair	Lake Wales High School
Tonya Stewart	Janie Howard Wilson Elem.
Paul Gerrard	Hillcrest Elementary
Rafael Unzueta	Polk Avenue Elem.
Danny Gill	Bok Academy North

The Board of Trustees for Lake Wales Charter Schools, Inc. has the responsibility for setting policy, providing direction, and handling the business side of the enterprise. In addition, each year, one Trustee is designated as the parent/community contact for a specific school. If you have concerns, suggestions or questions that cannot be resolved at the school level, please contact:

Lake Wales High School:

Andy Blair, Trustee Representative Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: andy.blair@lwcharterschools.com

Edward W. Bok Academy North: Danny Gill, Trustee Representative

Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: danny.gill@lwcharterschools.com

Edward W. Bok Academy South:

Dr. Lori Hutto, Trustee Representative / Nicole Sealey, Trustee Representative

Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: lori.hutto@lwcharterschools.com Email: Nicole.sealey@lwcharterschools.com

Dale R. Fair Babson Park Elementary Brian Marbutt, Trustee Representative

Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: brian.marbutt@lwcharterschools.com

Hillcrest Elementary:

Paul Gerrard, Trustee Representative

Phone: 863-679-6560

Email: paul.gerrard@lwcharterschools.com

Janie Howard Wilson Elementary:

Tonya Stewart, Trustee Representative Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: tonya.stewart@lwcharterschools.com

Polk Avenue Elementary:

Rafael Unzueta, Trustee Representative

Phone: 863-679-6560 ext. 226

Email: Rafael.unzueta@lwcharterschools.com